
Date & Time 

20.5.2023 

09:30 

10:00 

10:30 

10:50 

12:20 

12:55 

13:30 

14:10 

15:20 

16:05 

16:40 

17:05 

21.5.2023 

09:30 

10:05 

10:30 

12:00 

12:45 

13:30 

15:00 

15:45 

16:30 

Group 

MX Veterani 40 i 50 

EMX 85 

EMX 65 

MXP 50 

MX Veterani 40 i 50 

EMX 85 

EMX 65 

MXP 50 

MX Veterani 40 i 50 

EMX 85 

EMX 65 

MXP 50 

MX125 & MX2 & MX Open  

EMX 85 

EMX 65 

MX125 & MX2 & MX Open  

EMX 85 

EMX 65 

MX125 & MX2 & MX Open  

EMX 85 

EMX 65 

Name 

Trening 

Free Practice 

Free Practice 

Trening 

1.Voznja 

Pre-Qualifying Practice 

Pre-Qualifying Practice 

1.Voznja 

2.Voznja 

Qualifying Race 

Qualifying Race 

2.Voznja 

Trening 

Warm Up 

Warm Up 

1.Voznja 

1st Race 

1st Race 

2.Voznja 

2nd Race 

2nd Race 

Type 

Qualifying 

Practice 

Practice 

Qualifying 

Race 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Qualifying 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Race 

Class Competitors Class 

DP MX Veterani 40 

DP MX Veterani 50 

EMX65 

EMX85 

MXP 50 

Competitors 

6 

16 

33 

37 

9 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  speed-timing 

EP Orehova Vas 

EP Orehova Vas Orehova Vas 1,554 km 


