











EP Orehova Vas

EP Orehova Vas

Orehova Vas 1,554 km

Date & Time	Group	Name	Туре
20.5.2023			
09:30	MX Veterani 40 i 50	Trening	Qualifying
10:00	EMX 85	Free Practice	Practice
10:30	EMX 65	Free Practice	Practice
10:50	MXP 50	Trening	Qualifying
12:20	MX Veterani 40 i 50	1.Voznja	Race
12:55	EMX 85	Pre-Qualifying Practice	Qualifying
13:30	EMX 65	Pre-Qualifying Practice	Qualifying
14:10	MXP 50	1.Voznja	Race
15:20	MX Veterani 40 i 50	2.Voznja	Race
16:05	EMX 85	Qualifying Race	Race
16:40	EMX 65	Qualifying Race	Race
17:05	MXP 50	2.Voznja	Race
21.5.2023			
09:30	MX125 & MX2 & MX Open	Trening	Qualifying
10:05	EMX 85	Warm Up	Qualifying
10:30	EMX 65	Warm Up	Qualifying
12:00	MX125 & MX2 & MX Open	1.Voznja	Race
12:45	EMX 85	1st Race	Race
13:30	EMX 65	1st Race	Race
15:00	MX125 & MX2 & MX Open	2.Voznja	Race
15:45	EMX 85	2nd Race	Race

Class	Competitors	Class	Competitors	
DP MX Veterani 40	6			
DP MX Veterani 50	16			
EMX65	33			
EMX85	37			
MXP 50	9			

2nd Race





Race

16:30

EMX 65